                                                                                                                                                                                 REV-0
Email: Info@Projexonsoftech.com                                                        Web address:  www.Projexonsoftech.com
PAGE 1 of 1
PATCH CORD CAT.6 UTP 6-CCA-UU-22
Technical DATA
Cable Type U/UTP
Material CCA
Connector Type RJ45 (Unshielded)
Color Grey, Blue, Yellow, Black, Orange, Red.
Max Thickness 0.45 mm
AWG  22 AWG
Standard  Compliant with Cat.6 class E(220MHz)
requirements: ISO/IEC 11801 ed.2.2,
Compliant with Cat.6 component
standard IEC 60603-7-4, Compliant with
Cat.6 component standard IEC 60603-7-5
Fulfilled the standard IEC 61935-2:2010
Ordering Details
Part Code Length In Meters
6-CCA-UU-22/1 1
6-CCA-UU-22/2 2
6-CCA-UU-22/3 3
6-CCA-UU-22/5 5
6-CCA-UU-22/10 10
6-CCA-UU-22/12 12
6-CCA-UU-22/15 15
6-CCA-UU-22/20 20
6-CCA-UU-22/25 25
6-CCA-UU-22/30 30
6-CCA-UU-22/40 40
6-CCA-UU-22/50 50